
 
 

Competitive Play Mentors 
Thank you for your interest in a mentor. Should you reach out to one of the mentors shown 

below, copy Kelly Gilley, PGA at kgilley@ntpga.com on your email so she can follow up with you 
to be certain you have received the support you need. Additionally, Kelly Gilley and Mark 

Harrison (mharrison@ntpga.com) are both available to help identify a mentor for you. 
 

 
Cameron Doan  

Preston Trail Golf Club 
Email: cdoan@ptgc.net  

 
Gabe Reynolds  
Topgolf Dallas 

Email: gabe.reynolds@topgolf.com  
 

Jeff Barton 
Preston Trail Golf Club  

Email: jeff.barton@ptgc.net  
 

Spencer Dillard  
Preston Trail Golf Club 

Email: sdillard@ptgc.net 
 

Steven Storey  
S2 Golf Academy 

Email: steve@s2golfacademy.com  
 

Chad Williams 
Tierra Verde Golf Club  

Email: 
chad.williams@alingtontx.gov  

 
Tyler Kuhn 

S2 Golf Academy  
Email: tkuhn@pga.com  

 
Brad Ott 

TPC Craig Ranch 
Email: bmott@sbcglobal.net 
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